ART WORKS

January 2025 Simply Photography Exhibit

Juror: Fred Morton

Photographers showcase their signature photographs in this juried show. You will see photography of all types
including traditional, digital, manipulated, and photographic mixed media. The exhibition will be in the main

galleries, Port | and Port Il through February 19, 2026.
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Artist

Alyssa Manalo
Andrii Stoianov

Andrii Stoianov

Andrii Stoianov

Bollin Millner Jr.

Bollin Millner Jr.

Bryant Mountjoy
Cathy Cazares

Daniel Travis Bice

Deanna Marie

Gene Harris

Gene Harris

Jalaj Sawhney

Jalaj Sawhney
Kate Bab
Leo Katz

Lew Lott
Linda Schmiel

Marty Sedestrom
Guthrie

Mike Ostrander
Nancy Thompson
Patricia G Davis
Patricia G Davis

Patricia G Davis

Patricia Munford

Title

What Remains of Fulton Gas
Works
The Pause Between Notes

Museum of Ghosts

Friends?

Downtown Richmond 1

Downtown Richmond 2

Raven's Roost
Bread On The Water

Venetian Vespers

Antelope Canyon

Morning Clouds Over Heart
Lake, Adirondacks, NY

Green Cabin at Sunrise,
Connery Pond, Adirondacks,
NY

Polaris

Lift-off
Waiting In Wuppertal
A Mind, Granted an Audience

Judgement Richmond
Monument Center
The Early Bird Biscuit
Company

Antics

Echoes From Distant Shores
Facing the Light

Crystal Memories

Snowy Egret in Spring Finery

Spinning Between Light and
Shadow
Stone Cascades

Medium

Gelatin Silver Print
Photography

Photography
Photography

Photography - Archival inkjet
print on moab matte paper

Photography - Archival inkjet
print on moab matte paper

Photography
Digital Photography

liford Delta 3200 +1 120mm
shot on Ziess lkon Ikoflex

Photography
Photography

Photography

Medium Format Film
Photograph

35mm Film Photograph
Photography

Photography

Layered Metallic Photograph

Photography on Canvas

B/W Photograph

Photography
Photography
Photography
Photography
Photography

Photography

Size
17x21

13x19

13x19
13x19

25x19

25x19

18x22
10x12
21x21

12x18
17x 25

17x25

22x18

12.5x15.5
14x18
17x21
19x23

30x40

17 x 21

11x14
11x14
16x20
16x20
16x20

10x20

Price
500

325

325
325

300

300

190
50
100

250
200

200

200

100
140
500
300

475

200

325
200
150
150
150

275

Honorable
Mention

Honorable
Mention

31 Place

1st Place

2nd Place

Art Works, Inc. www.artworksrva.com 320 Hull Street, Richmond, VA 23224 804 291-1400
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Entries: 94 Accepted: 48

Artist

Patricia Munford
Paul Bickford
Robert Papas
Robert Papas
Robert Papas
Robert Pfeifer
Sara Card
Sophie Webb

Stacy Snyder

Stacy Snyder

Stephanie Prokopis

Susan Kennedy
Susan Kennedy

Tamara Priestley

Thomas (Tom) Conway

Thomas (Tom) Conway

Tom Hennessy

Tom Hennessy
Tom Hennessy
Tracy Warren
Travis Webb
William Bare

William Bare

ART WORKS

January 2025 Simply Photography Exhibit
Juror: Fred Morton

Title

Garrison, El Morro Fort
Mom's Favorite

The Tempest Approaches
Milk Pods

Main St Station

Cowgirls

Aflame

A Rainy Day in Burano

Untitled
Two Can Fit
Waterfall

Last Light

Airy Elegance

Carnival Night #1

Kentucky Derby Brunch Bunch!
A shave, cut and conversation!

Calla Twins

Frosty Leaves
Pink Ranunculus
Condensation
Serene Retreat
Building Blocks
JR's Garage

Medium

Photography
Photography
Photography
Photography
Photography
Photography
Photography

Kodak Portra 400 120mm
shot on Ziess lkon Ikoflex

Photography
Photography
Photography

Photography
Photography
Photography
Art Photography
Art Photography
Photography

Photography
Photography
Photography
Photography

Digital Photography
Digital Photography

Size

16x20
27x18
16X22
16x20
16x20
17x11
24x36
21x21

13 1/4 x
17 1/4
13 1/4 x
17 1/4
20x28

11X14
11X14
24x30
15x22
17x23

23.75x
14.5
18 x 24

17 x 20
12x18
11x14
20x16
20x16

Price
275
300
225.
210.
215.
100
350
100

150

150

200

125
125
200
165
175
200

225
185
100
85

200
200

Honorable
Mention
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