

ART WORKS

January 2025 *Simply Photography Exhibit* Juror: Fred Morton

Photographers showcase their signature photographs in this juried show. You will see photography of all types including traditional, digital, manipulated, and photographic mixed media. The exhibition will be in the main galleries, Port I and Port II through February 19, 2026.

	Artist	Title	Medium	Size	Price	
1	Alyssa Manalo	What Remains of Fulton Gas Works	Gelatin Silver Print	17x21	500	
2	Andrii Stoianov	The Pause Between Notes	Photography	13x19	325	Honorable Mention
3	Andrii Stoianov	Museum of Ghosts	Photography	13x19	325	
4	Andrii Stoianov	Friends?	Photography	13x19	325	Honorable Mention
5	Bollin Millner Jr.	Downtown Richmond 1	Photography - Archival inkjet print on moab matte paper	25 x 19	300	
6	Bollin Millner Jr.	Downtown Richmond 2	Photography - Archival inkjet print on moab matte paper	25 x 19	300	3 rd Place
7	Bryant Mountjoy	Raven's Roost	Photography	18x22	190	
8	Cathy Cazares	Bread On The Water	Digital Photography	10 x 12	50	
9	Daniel Travis Bice	Venetian Vespers	Ilford Delta 3200 +1 120mm shot on Ziess Ikon Ikonoflex	21x21	100	
10	Deanna Marie	Antelope Canyon	Photography	12x18	250	
11	Gene Harris	Morning Clouds Over Heart Lake, Adirondacks, NY	Photography	17x 25	200	
12	Gene Harris	Green Cabin at Sunrise, Connery Pond, Adirondacks, NY	Photography	17x25	200	1 st Place
13	Jalaj Sawhney	Polaris	Medium Format Film Photograph	22x18	200	
14	Jalaj Sawhney	Lift-off	35mm Film Photograph	12.5x15.5	100	
15	Kate Bab	Waiting In Wuppertal	Photography	14x18	140	
16	Leo Katz	A Mind, Granted an Audience	Photography	17x21	500	
17	Lew Lott	Judgement Richmond Monument Center	Layered Metallic Photograph	19x23	300	
18	Linda Schmiel	The Early Bird Biscuit Company	Photography on Canvas	30x40	475	
19	Marty Sedestrom Guthrie	Antics	B/W Photograph	17 x 21	200	2 nd Place
20	Mike Ostrander	Echoes From Distant Shores	Photography	11x14	325	
21	Nancy Thompson	Facing the Light	Photography	11x14	200	
22	Patricia G Davis	Crystal Memories	Photography	16x20	150	
23	Patricia G Davis	Snowy Egret in Spring Finery	Photography	16x20	150	
24	Patricia G Davis	Spinning Between Light and Shadow	Photography	16x20	150	
25	Patricia Munford	Stone Cascades	Photography	10x20	275	

ART WORKS

January 2025 *Simply Photography Exhibit* Juror: Fred Morton

	Artist	Title	Medium	Size	Price	
26	Patricia Munford	Garrison, El Morro Fort	Photography	16x20	275	
27	Paul Bickford	Mom's Favorite	Photography	27x18	300	
28	Robert Papas	The Tempest Approaches	Photography	16X22	225.	
29	Robert Papas	Milk Pods	Photography	16x20	210.	
30	Robert Papas	Main St Station	Photography	16x20	215.	
31	Robert Pfeifer	Cowgirls	Photography	17x11	100	
32	Sara Card	Aflame	Photography	24x36	350	
33	Sophie Webb	A Rainy Day in Burano	Kodak Portra 400 120mm shot on Ziess Ikon Ikonoflex	21x21	100	
34	Stacy Snyder	Untitled	Photography	13 1/4 x 17 1/4	150	
35	Stacy Snyder	Two Can Fit	Photography	13 1/4 x 17 1/4	150	
36	Stephanie Prokopis	Waterfall	Photography	20x28	200	Honorable Mention
37	Susan Kennedy	Last Light	Photography	11X14	125	
38	Susan Kennedy	Airy Elegance	Photography	11X14	125	
39	Tamara Priestley	Carnival Night #1	Photography	24x30	200	
40	Thomas (Tom) Conway	Kentucky Derby Brunch Bunch!	Art Photography	15x22	165	
41	Thomas (Tom) Conway	A shave, cut and conversation!	Art Photography	17x23	175	
42	Tom Hennessy	Calla Twins	Photography	23.75 x 14.5	200	
43	Tom Hennessy	Frosty Leaves	Photography	18 x 24	225	
44	Tom Hennessy	Pink Ranunculus	Photography	17 x 20	185	
45	Tracy Warren	Condensation	Photography	12x18	100	
46	Travis Webb	Serene Retreat	Photography	11x14	85	
47	William Bare	Building Blocks	Digital Photography	20x16	200	
48	William Bare	JR's Garage	Digital Photography	20x16	200	

Entries: 94 Accepted: 48